
1. The Centers and Places of the Examination will be as under:

Draf Programme Circular No. 364  

Exam of  March-2026 

Faculty: Science and Technology 

Course : 11670 -  Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) NEP 2.0

  Common instruction as per Circular No.SU/On Exam/29, Dated 01 February, 2020 and Circular No.   

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

  SU/Appointment RVC/49 Date 05 February 2026 available on University website :  www.unishivaji.ac.in               

                      

Instructions:    

No. Center Places
College 

Code

College 

Abbv.

Satara District

Pro. Sambhajirao Kadam Mahavidyalya, Deur177 DEURDEUR 1 1
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Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name]

2. The written examination will be conducted in the following order

Date & Day :- 04-Apr-2026, Saturday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 118618-Chemistry Paper III & IV Paper III 118618

2 110356-Chemistry Paper III & IV Paper III 110356

Date & Day :- 06-Apr-2026, Monday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 110356-Chemistry Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110356

2 118618-Chemistry Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118618

Date & Day :- 07-Apr-2026, Tuesday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 118619-Mathematics Paper III & IV Paper III 118619

2 110357-Mathematics Paper III & IV Paper III 110357

Date & Day :- 08-Apr-2026, Wednesday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 110357-Mathematics Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110357

2 118619-Mathematics Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118619

Date & Day :- 09-Apr-2026, Thursday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 110359-Physics Paper III & IV Paper III 110359

2 118621-Physics Paper III & IV Paper III 118621

Date & Day :- 10-Apr-2026, Friday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 110359-Physics Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110359

2 118621-Physics Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118621

Date & Day :- 11-Apr-2026, Saturday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 118638-Democracy, Election and Constitution - 118638

2 110376-Democracy, Election and Constitution - 110376

Date & Day :- 13-Apr-2026, Monday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 118620-Statistics Paper III & IV Paper III 118620

2 110373-Plant Protection III & IV Paper III 110373

2 110369-Geology Paper III & IV Paper III 110369

2 118629-Microbiology Paper III & IV Paper III 118629

2 110367-Microbiology Paper III & IV Paper III 110367

2 118631-Geology Paper III & IV Paper III 118631

2 118635-Plant Protection III & IV Paper III 118635

2 118637-Drug Chemistry Paper III & IV Paper III 118637

2 110358-Statistics Paper III & IV Paper III 110358

2 118630-Industrial Microbiology Paper III & IV Paper III 118630
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Date & Day :- 15-Apr-2026, Wednesday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 110358-Statistics Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110358

2 118637-Drug Chemistry Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118637

2 118635-Plant Protection III & IV Paper  IV 118635

2 118631-Geology Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118631

2 118630-Industrial Microbiology Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118630

2 118629-Microbiology Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118629

2 118620-Statistics Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118620

2 110373-Plant Protection III & IV Paper  IV 110373

2 110369-Geology Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110369

2 110367-Microbiology Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110367

Date & Day :- 16-Apr-2026, Thursday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 118622-Botany Paper III & IV Paper III 118622

2 110360-Botany Paper III & IV Paper III 110360

Date & Day :- 17-Apr-2026, Friday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 110360-Botany Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110360

2 118622-Botany Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118622

Date & Day :- 20-Apr-2026, Monday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 118623-Zoology Paper III & IV Paper III 118623

2 110361-Zoology Paper III & IV Paper III 110361

Date & Day :- 21-Apr-2026, Tuesday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 110361-Zoology Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110361

2 118623-Zoology Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118623

Date & Day :- 22-Apr-2026, Wednesday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 118624-Electronics Paper III & IV Paper III 118624

2 110362-Electronics Paper III & IV Paper III 110362

Date & Day :- 23-Apr-2026, Thursday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 110362-Electronics Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110362

2 118624-Electronics Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118624

Date & Day :- 24-Apr-2026, Friday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 118625-Computer Science Paper III & IV Paper III 118625

2 110363-Computer Science Paper III & IV Paper III 110363

Date & Day :- 27-Apr-2026, Monday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 118625-Computer Science Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118625
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2 110363-Computer Science Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110363

Date & Day :- 28-Apr-2026, Tuesday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 118628-Biotechnology Paper III & IV Paper III 118628

2 110364-Food Sci. & Quality Control Paper III & IV Paper III 110364

2 110365-Bio-Chemistry Paper III & IV Paper III 110365

2 118633-Astrophysics Paper III & IV Paper III 118633

2 110371-Astrophysics Paper III & IV Paper III 110371

2 110372-Geography Paper III & IV Paper III 110372

2 118634-Geography Paper III & IV Paper III 118634

2 118626-Food Sci. & Quality Control Paper III & IV Paper III 118626

2 118627-Bio-Chemistry Paper III & IV Paper III 118627

Date & Day :- 29-Apr-2026, Wednesday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

2 118633-Astrophysics Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118633

2 110365-Bio-Chemistry Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110365

2 110371-Astrophysics Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110371

2 110372-Geography Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110372

2 118627-Bio-Chemistry Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118627

2 118626-Food Sci. & Quality Control Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118626

2 118628-Biotechnology Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118628

2 110364-Food Sci. & Quality Control Paper III & IV Paper  IV 110364

2 118634-Geography Paper III & IV Paper  IV 118634

Board of Examinations and Evaluation

Vidyanagar,

Kolhapur - 416004

Date : 

Director

               In Case of any Query found in respective Question Paper, student shall communicate the same through Principal/Senior Supervisor 

within 03 days from the date of concerned Question Paper to Deputy Registrar, Appointment Section, Room No. 205 Exam . Building No. 1 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur- 416004.

Important :

               The Examination Programme is subject to change, Candidates are therefore advised to see the Final Examination Programme,             

if there is any change in the Examination Programme the University is not responsible for loss or inconvenience caused to the candidates.

Note :

sd/-
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